jeudi 7 octobre 2021

Partie jouée a la médiatheque de Moulins

Coup Tirage Mot retenu Place Points Cumul Top Ordi

1 SOEAOUZ
2 QTEETIV OSEZ HS 26 26 ouzos H4
3 EPTETLV Qls 6F 26 52
4 OTATLUV PETE 4H 28 80 PELTE 4H
5 CHEEMOS VELOUTAT K3 72 152
6 APCAOSI MOCHETES 10F 70 222
7 DACKIIR COPIAS H10 39 261 OPIACIAS 11A
8 CIDDEIU KORA 6J 33 294 TRICK 8K
9 ICDDEIR DUE L2 27 321
10 HXDDIIM CRIEZ 8D 19 340 ACRIDIDE 14H
11 HLDDEEM IXIA 14E 33 373
12 ITOTLEV THEME 8K 39 412
13 OGAFAR[ OLIVETTE 01 95 507
14 BAGFSAR pROPOSEZ H1 54 561 FOGgARA c7
15 GEAAAEN FIBRAS 13G 27 588
16 EALANRU GENA c7 25 613 NAGEA c5
17 ANAGSIR ALUNERA B9 74 687
18 FUDDIEY GARNIRAS 2C 63 750 :2:§NRIGA|: 15H
19 UFWEDSY JADE 15A 39 789 FEU) A6
20 FBEENY[ WADS D1 48 837 YUES M1
21 UETFIL[ YEN A7 39 876 HYENES L8
22 NMLBNUU SULFITEs 15H 83 959
23 MNLU BUN 12K 18 977
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